
8.—6.

TABLE K5.—Details of National Scholarships held in 1921.

TABLE K6.—Pupils boarding away from Home to attend Secondary Schools and Lower Departments
thereof.

19

To
Education District.

Boys, j

ital Number.

j ai , I Grandj Ulrla- Totals.

Number held Number held 1 Number held nSj!"??!K 0
at Number

at Secondary at District at Technical f„Z«M*mfiZrr £ecei
,

v.mB
Schools. High Schools High Schools. te q,5,™,' y Boarding-

ocnoois. allowance
. (included

in Total
Junior, Senior. Junior. Senior. Junior. Senior. Junior. Senior. Number).

Number
receiving
Travelling-
allowance
(included
in Total

Number).

Auckland .. 109
?aranaki .. 26
Vanganui

.. 20
lawke's Bay .. 24
Wellington .. 64
Telson.. .. 12
lanterbury .. 78
Hago .. . . 67
Southland .. 26

75 184
14 40
22 42
11 35
33 97
22 34
31 109
44 111
21 47

104 51 12 1 7 .. 6 3 37
13 16 8 .. 1 2 .. 17
20 8 4 1 6 2 1 . . 16
21 9 2 1 2 15
64 29 1 2 1 10
16 14 3 1 15
50 29 20 2 2 .. 4 2 29
64 20 14 5 3 4 1 17
36 5 .. .. 6 16

23

3

i6
"5

Totals .. 426 388 181 64 11 27 4 17 7 172388 181 64 11 27 47273 699

School. Board
School :

Secc

ling at
Hostels.

jndary D

Board
Establis

approi
Princ

ling at
shments
ved by
cipal.

lepartme;its.

Boarding
privately.

Total.

-P -Pa ceiw .
Mb a
Art S

■521X1

�INBoys. Girls. Boys. Girls. Boys. Girls. Boys. Girls.

Whangarei High School
Auckland Boys' Grammar School
Auckland Girls' Grammar School
Auckland (Epsom) Girls' Grammar School
Hamilton High School
Thames High School
Now Plymouth Boys' High School
New Plymouth Girls' High School
Wanganui Girls' College
Wanganui Collegiate School
Palmerston North Boys' High School
Palmerston North Girls' High School
Wellington Boys' College
Wellington Girls' College
Dannevirke High School
Napier Boys' High School
Napier Girls' High Sohool
Gisborne High School
Marlborough High School
Nelson Boys' College
Nelson Girls' College
Rangiora High School
Christchurch.Boys' High School
Christchurch Girls' High School
Christ's College Grammar School
Ashburton High School
Timaru Boys' High School
Timaru Girls' High School
Waitaki Boys' High School
Waitaki Girls' High School
Otago Boys' High School
Otago Girls' High School
Gore High School
Southland Boys' High School
Southland Girls' High Sohool

42 1
24

8
63

24 50
87

25

14

9
21

31
4

46
26

9
3

31
4

166

55
47
23

3
166

53
91

7
2

60
93

44
7

16
195
33 2 12

195
47

6
30 30

59
21 18

4

65

12
48

2
16
50

41
4

7
4
2 19

21
3540

33
24

6
1 6

11
40

5
83

39
31
11

78
5
5 19

13
12
45

55
13

17
2 12

49

72
15

42
4

29 71 3
12
7

26

175
23
80

22 5
3

9
175
28
83

31

164
28 12 40

10
i3 177 35

51 3 26
15 25

2 41
20

'80
43
20"l5

19
is
245

5 24 29

Totals 1,223 407 40 58 219 343 1,482 I 808 264


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

