TABLE K 5.—Details of National Scholarships held in 1921.

Education District.		Total Number.			Number held at Secondary Schools.		Number held at District High Schools		Number held at Technical High Schools.		Number held at Private Regis- tered Secondary Schools.		Number receiving Boarding- allowance (included	
		Boys.	Girls.	Grand Totals.	Junior.	Senior.	Junior,	Senior.	Junior,	Senior.	Junior.	Senior.	in Total Number).	in Total
Auckland		109	75	184	104	51	12	1	7		6	3	37	23
Taranaki		26	14	40	13	16	8		1	2			17	
Wanganui		20	22	42	20	8	4	1	6	2	1		16	3
Hawke's Bay		24	11	35	21	9	2	1	2				15	
Wellington		64	33	97	64	29	1				2	1	10	16
Nelson		12	22	34	16	14	3	1					15	
Canterbury		78	31	109	50	29	20	2	2		4	2	29	5
Otago		67	44	111	64	20	14	5	3		4	1	17	
Southland	٠.	26	21	47	36	5	• •	••	6	•••		••	16	
Totals	••	426	273	699	388	181	64	11	27	4	17.	7	172	47

TABLE K 6.—Pupils boarding away from Home to attend Secondary Schools and Lower Departments thereof.

Secondary Departments,											## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##
School,	Boarding at School Hostels.		Boarding at Establishments approved by Principal.		Boarding privately.		Total.		er-department ils boarding at ool Hostels.		
			Boys.	Girls.	Boys.	Girls.	Boys.	Girls.	Boys.	Girls.	Lower- Pupils School
Whangarei High School			42	1			8	24	50	25	
Auckland Boys' Grammar School					24		63		87		
Auckland Girls' Grammar School						9		46		55	
Auckland (Epsom) Girls' Grammar						21		26		47	
Hamilton High School	••			14			31	9	31	23	
Thames High School							4	3	4	3	
New Plymouth Boys' High School			166						166	"	44
New Plymouth Girls' High School				53				7		60	7
Wanganui Girls' College				91				$\dot{2}$		93	16
Wanganui Collegiate School			195						195		
Palmerston North Boys' High Scho			33		2		12		47		::
Palmerston North Girls' High Sch						::		30		30	
Wellington Boys' College			59		6				65		::
Wellington Girls' College	• • •			21		2		18		41	7
Dannevirke High School			12			l ⁻	4	4	16	4	
Napier Boys' High School			48		l ::	::	2		50		19
Napier Girls' High School				33		6				39	21
Gisborne High School			40	24		ï		6	40	31	35
Marlborough High School						l		11	5	11	
Nelson Boys' College	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		78	· · ·			5		83		19
Nelson Girls' College				55				17		72	13
Rangiora High School	• • •	• • •	12	13				2	12	15	1.,
Christchurch Boys' High School	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	45						49		::
Christchurch Girls' High School				42				29		71	
Christ's College Grammar School	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		175			::			175		12
Ashburton High School	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	23	22		::		9	28	31	7
Timaru Boys' High School	• • •		80		::		3		83		26
Timaru Girls' High School				28		12				40	
Waitaki Boys' High School			164				13		177		35
Waitaki Girls' High School				10		::		15	"	25	
Otago Boys' High School			51		3		26		80		
Otago Girls' High School	• • •					2	20	41		43	
a Trilali			Į.	::	ı ::		15	20	15	20	
~ .1. T	• •	• • •		1	5	· · ·	19		24	1	
a di lavietti at i	• •	• • •		• • •			1	24		29	
Southland Girls' High School	• •	• •	• •	•••			· · ·	44			• • •
Totals			1,223	407	40	5 8	219	343	1,482	808	264